3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

AAVEPool.org

contract one

N

A-

5000 UusSDC

CLAIM 500M SHIB

5000 USDC

5000 $BUSD

# Date & time

POLYGON

Oxdf00944c0f24b3a972f06634h11F964108ad949%¢e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

94.07 AAVE

crone

usdwin.co

NFT Voucher

NFT

NFT AIRDROP

NFT

ethevents.co

NFT Voucher

Voucher

Transaction Id

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xdf00944c0f24b3a972f06634b11f964108ad949e

Date & time

2023-01-14
11:29:15

Date & time

2024-05-29
04:34:14

2024-03-15
22:16:35

2024-02-18
22:26:41

2024-02-18
16:56:52

2024-01-22
10:12:17

2023-10-03
05:54:02

2023-09-20
06:25:23

Transaction Id

0x1104544ceald7453a8f1

b8f648c889d0c50177b3alb

fedédafcé6cd73d21125F109

Transaction Id

OxcbceB0a2734307a885d7

052h860d85d401d0cefcOb

f9d5674beSd4ebddaeab9s

0xdc13962cal5d02633f55

2e7871adb72c2ddd33851b

627498830a03fab984e268

0xcb632671d19eddb90ee5a

0e751d5bc0110a5fal4d3b

9205a6c3075%9a2785b5619

Ox6c57eb87446635b3eb56

752f62ddc0dabéd28ce2e04

465b8b1f12480b36612a3f

Oxea86652c759f5ca?0882

ead3f748ed4ahbbbdasde29

8d26f6fce74eb4ah6b2784b

Oxf9c15a4b0813d81c5h12

959¢c57¢c9e604ead?7d758F

dd41d0bff16372f1fc2f4a

Oxb8cd446d38f5abaab4c4

6775389557dc4bee297d46

0ad42f7cdlcc3644a49b12

Amount

+ 54.07 AAVE

Amount

+ 1 crone

+ 1 usdwin.co

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 ethevents.co

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP

+ 1 Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1104544cea1d7453a8f1b8f648c889d0c50177b3a0fed6dafc6cd73d21125f09
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1104544cea1d7453a8f1b8f648c889d0c50177b3a0fed6dafc6cd73d21125f09
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1104544cea1d7453a8f1b8f648c889d0c50177b3a0fed6dafc6cd73d21125f09
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ce00a2734307a885d7052b860d85d401d0cefc0bf9d5674be5d4ebddaeab95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ce00a2734307a885d7052b860d85d401d0cefc0bf9d5674be5d4ebddaeab95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ce00a2734307a885d7052b860d85d401d0cefc0bf9d5674be5d4ebddaeab95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc13962ca15d02633f552e7871adb72c2ddd33851b627498830a03fab984e268
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc13962ca15d02633f552e7871adb72c2ddd33851b627498830a03fab984e268
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdc13962ca15d02633f552e7871adb72c2ddd33851b627498830a03fab984e268
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc632671d19eddb90ee5a0e751d5bc0110a5fa14d3b9205a6c30759a2785b5619
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc632671d19eddb90ee5a0e751d5bc0110a5fa14d3b9205a6c30759a2785b5619
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc632671d19eddb90ee5a0e751d5bc0110a5fa14d3b9205a6c30759a2785b5619
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c57eb87446635b3eb56752f62ddc0da6d28ce2e04465b8b1f12480b36612a3f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c57eb87446635b3eb56752f62ddc0da6d28ce2e04465b8b1f12480b36612a3f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c57eb87446635b3eb56752f62ddc0da6d28ce2e04465b8b1f12480b36612a3f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xea86652c759f5ca90882ea33f748ed4ab66bda4e298d26f6fce74eb4ab62784b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xea86652c759f5ca90882ea33f748ed4ab66bda4e298d26f6fce74eb4ab62784b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xea86652c759f5ca90882ea33f748ed4ab66bda4e298d26f6fce74eb4ab62784b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf9c15a4b0813d81c5b12959c57c9e604ead97d758fdd41d0bff16372f1fc2f4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf9c15a4b0813d81c5b12959c57c9e604ead97d758fdd41d0bff16372f1fc2f4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf9c15a4b0813d81c5b12959c57c9e604ead97d758fdd41d0bff16372f1fc2f4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8cd446d38f5abaab4c46775389557dc4bee297d460ad42f7cd1cc3644a49b12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8cd446d38f5abaab4c46775389557dc4bee297d460ad42f7cd1cc3644a49b12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8cd446d38f5abaab4c46775389557dc4bee297d460ad42f7cd1cc3644a49b12

Date & time

2023-09-11
22:10:23

2023-09-10
10:27:30

Transaction Id

0x81914445e15c84bc3157

59d8ab79b4ac8felcf8dS0

1723ed4b3e32929e84ccc?

0Oxc43c88678b2f38fbeed?

e3f967e49t97317532dedS

ad31983acs5cd170fbb57a8

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81914445e15c84bc315759d8ab79b4ac8fe1cf8d501723ed4b3e32929e84ccc2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81914445e15c84bc315759d8ab79b4ac8fe1cf8d501723ed4b3e32929e84ccc2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x81914445e15c84bc315759d8ab79b4ac8fe1cf8d501723ed4b3e32929e84ccc2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc43c88678b2f38fbeed7e3f967e49f97317532ded5ad31983ac5cd170fbb57a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc43c88678b2f38fbeed7e3f967e49f97317532ded5ad31983ac5cd170fbb57a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc43c88678b2f38fbeed7e3f967e49f97317532ded5ad31983ac5cd170fbb57a8

